
Northside/Westside Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: September 29, 2016

Time: 6:30 P.M.

Location: Burns St. Bistro

1500 Burns St.

Missoula, MT 59802

*Refreshments will be served

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and History of Neighborhood Councils – Jane Kelly, Neighborhood 
Coordinator

2. North Reserve Master Plan – Jeremy Keene, Principal Engineer WGM Group

3. Lowell School Update – Steve Miller, Project Manager and Brad O’Neill, 
Superintendent, Dick Anderson Construction

4. Missoula Community Food Co-op – Christian Russell

5. Leadership Team Elections

6. Orange Street Construction Roundabout Update – Heidi West, City Council

7. Q&A with City Council Members – Heidi West and Bryan von Lossberg

8. Public comment on non-agenda items

9. Announcements



Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us         552-6081

Jeremy Keene, WGM Group jkeene@wgmgroup.com          

728-4611

Steve Miller, Dick Anderson Construction smiller@daconstruction.com   721-8912

Brad O’Neill, Dick Anderson Construction boneill@daconstruction.com   721-8912

Christian Russell, Missoula Community Food Co-op info@missoulafoodcoop.com  728-2369

Heidi West, City Council hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us        747-9158

Bryan von Lossberg, City Council bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us         285-1857

Northside/Westside Leadership Team north-westside@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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